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LA ROCHE SUR YON EQUI EVENTS - 30/09/2017 - No 1785029

017 - AMATEUR 3 GRAND PRIX
Juge C: N. SIMON - Juge : A. SCHUSTER DE BALWILL
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Concurent
CAVALIER

THOMAS JEAN CLAUDE
CARRERE JULIETTE
CHAUDREL PAULINE
GUERIN ANNE SOPHIE
SAULNIER VIVIANE
PESNEAU MARIA ISABEL
DEVOS DAVID
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CHEVAL

ATLANTA

NASH DES SAX
SHAMAN DE SALENE
ONY D'ESPOIR
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TOPOLLINO DES IRIS
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Total
65.17
64.75
64.67
63.17
62.50
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58.75

ecart
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